SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-2021

| | 11 | |
|---|----|---|
| Narendra Kumar-III Spl. Judge SC/ST Act, Lucknow Initial date of Joining 28-03-2001 | | Name designation and initial date of joining of the Judicial officer |
| 1-Mrs. Sudha Yadav (Wife) Age 41 Years 2- Miss Himashri Yadav (Daughter) Age 20 Years 3-Uditanshu Yadav (Son) Age 15 Years | 2 | Name & Age of family members |
| -NE- | 3 | Details of earning member in the family such as their name profession monthly/annual income etc. |
| Purchased a car named KIA Seltos HTK Plus on dated 21-02-2021 from NIVAN BALAJI AUTOMOVERS PVT. LTD. LUCKNOW Total amount spent Rs. 13,88,725 in which Rs. 7,00,000/- received by Bank Loan and rest by my saving. Information regarding car purchase sent by the endorsement No. 51/xv dated 31-03-2021 by Principal Judge Family Court, Shahjahanpur. | 4 | Details of movable properties acquired held in each financial year (exceeding reupees one month basic pay 10,000/-i.e. its value, source of the amount, date and year of purchase with particulars of information if any furnished to the court |
| 1-Balance in the saving account no. 1422366367 Central Bank of India, Transferred to Lucknow Rs. 1,33,158.94 2-Balance in saving Account No. 30088017588 SBI, Shahjahanpur Rs 520.43 (on 31-03-2021) Note:-Above mentioned deposits are from the saving of the salary | 5 | Details of saving account & deposit in bank, post office etc. Amount in balance at the end of the financial year and source of the amount |
| 1-PPF Account no. 30070338567 Deposited amount Rs. 1,50,000/- 2-Installment amount LIC Policy No. 283151578 Rs. 9054/- 3-Installment amount LIC Policy No. 284330853 Rs. 8744/- 4-Deposited after renewal of FDR No. 3051539728 Rs. 2,36,942/- 5- Rs.1,79,563/- deposited after renewal of FDR no 37107329204 Note:- Above deposited amounts have been taken from the Salary | 6 | Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP, IVP and share unit and other investment etc. along with A/c No., date of purchase, value and source of amount invested. |
| 1-House Loan amount Rs. 29,95,000 has been Taken from LIC on date 31-01-2012 & Loan amount has to be deposited in 240 installments by the installment of Rs. 27,664/-monthly. Information sent to Hon'ble High Court vide endorsement no. 937/01 dated 03-04-2012 & 1610/xv dated 02-11-2016 2-Car loan amount Rs. 7,00,000/- has been taken from SBI, SPN on dated 21-02-2021 of loan amount has to be deposited in 60 installments of Rs. 14,300/-monthly. Information sent to Hon'ble Court vide endorsement no. 51/xv dated 31-03-2021 by Principal Judge Family Court, Shahjahanpur. | 7 | Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of installments name of the bank, institution etc. |
| Total income f Deduction 1-GPF Rs. 2-GIS Rs 3-Income Tax Income from si deduction (-) Total | | Gross income other sources of deduction |

(Narendra) Spl. Judge (Luck

Proforma

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-2021

| Deline of the Anna Control and September 1995 (September 1995) | The second secon | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|-------------|--|
| | | | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY | | AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | | | |
| | | this Financal Year | | | | THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O | | |
| Nil | Nil | Not Acquired in | Zi | Nii | Nil | Z: | 28-03-2001 | Marendra Kumar-III |
| | | | | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY | | | | |
| 9 | ∞ | 7 | 6 | 5 | 4 | | 2 | |
| | AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | The second secon | ALE AND ESTRUMENTATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO | THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF | |) | _ |
| wiht | | | | | | | | and the state of t |
| acquired/on | parted with | or parted with | | | | 1,100,1100 | | |
| TAA TITOT T | and amon or | | | | | District | | |
| From w/ | How acquired or | Whether acquired | Estimated Value | Revenue Assessed | Area in Acres | Village, Pargana | Appointment | Ivaline |
| NATIONAL PROPERTY CALCULATION OF STREET, STREE | The first of months in the designation of the management of the property of th | TO SERVICE AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O | | | | > | NT CHANGE |

(Narendra Kumar-III Spl. Judge SC/ST Act

| | Charles and the same | Workship of the Control of the Contr | 1 | SI. No. | |
|--|--|--|--|---------------------|--|
| ω | 2 | | | | O LA |
| Mr. Uditanshu Yadav (Nick Name Rishu) | Mrs. Sudha Yadav Miss. Himashri Yadav (Nick Name Lovely) | | Name | LEWEN REGARDOMG | |
| Son | Daughter | | Wife | Relation | LOSE RELATIVES OF PEDI |
| As Above | As Above | Varanasi, UP-221005 | Plot No. 100 Saket Nager Sankatmochan Lanka, | Address (Permanent) | FIAI EMENI REGARDOMG CLOSE RELATIVES OF PEDEGREE OF Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR-III, SPL. JUDGE SC/ST ACT, LUCKNOW YE |
| As Above | As Above | Butler Palace Colony, Jopling Road, Hazratganj, Lucknow | Government House No. 3/1 | Address (Present) | UDGE SC/ST ACT, LUCKNOW Ye |

(Narendra Kumar-II Spl. Judge SC/ST Ac Lucknow